PART TIME SEASONAL (PTS)
RATES EFFECTIVE 7/1/2025

FY 2026

*Yearly Steps Given on Sunday Prior to Anniversary
Date of Last Increase or Promotion

STEP 1

STEP 2

STEP 3

STEP 4

STEP 5

STEP 6

PTS - 1 (650 P&R)

GAME OFFICIAL
GATE ATTENDANT
POOL DESK ASSISTANT
POOL MAINTENANCE ASSISTANT
RECREATION COUNSELOR
RECREATION PROGRAM AIDE
700 ATTENDANT

Hourly

$ 15.69

$ 16.16

$ 16.64

$ 17.14

$ 17.65

$ 18.18

PTS - 2 (650 P&R)

BEACH COORDINATOR
LIFEGUARD
SENIOR RECREATION COUNSELOR
SENIOR ZOO ATTENDANT

Hourly

$ 16.62

$ 17.11

$ 17.63

$ 18.15

$ 18.70

$ 19.26

PTS - 3 (650 P&R +)

LABORER (Multiple Departments)
RECREATION PROGRAM ASSISTANT
RECREATION BUS DRIVER
SENIOR LIFE GUARD

Hourly

$ 20.17

$ 20.78

$ 21.40

$ 22.04

$ 22.70

$ 23.38

PTS - 4 (650 P&R)

RECREATION PROGRM INSTRUCTOR
SPORTS PROGRAM SUPERVISOR

Hourly

$ 30.50

$ 3142

$ 32.36

$ 33.33

$ 3433

$ 35.36




