

**PART TIME SEASONAL (PTS)
RATES EFFECTIVE 7/1/2025
FY 2026**

*Yearly Steps Given on Sunday Prior to Anniversary Date of Last Increase or Promotion		STEP 1	STEP 2	STEP 3	STEP 4	STEP 5	STEP 6
<p align="center">PTS - 1 (650 P&R) GAME OFFICIAL GATE ATTENDANT POOL DESK ASSISTANT POOL MAINTENANCE ASSISTANT RECREATION COUNSELOR RECREATION PROGRAM AIDE ZOO ATTENDANT</p>	Hourly	\$ 15.69	\$ 16.16	\$ 16.64	\$ 17.14	\$ 17.65	\$ 18.18
<p align="center">PTS - 2 (650 P&R) BEACH COORDINATOR LIFEGUARD SENIOR RECREATION COUNSELOR SENIOR ZOO ATTENDANT</p>	Hourly	\$ 16.62	\$ 17.11	\$ 17.63	\$ 18.15	\$ 18.70	\$ 19.26
<p align="center">PTS - 3 (650 P&R +) LABORER (Multiple Departments) RECREATION PROGRAM ASSISTANT RECREATION BUS DRIVER SENIOR LIFE GUARD</p>	Hourly	\$ 20.17	\$ 20.78	\$ 21.40	\$ 22.04	\$ 22.70	\$ 23.38
<p align="center">PTS - 4 (650 P&R) RECREATION PROGRAM INSTRUCTOR SPORTS PROGRAM SUPERVISOR</p>	Hourly	\$ 30.50	\$ 31.42	\$ 32.36	\$ 33.33	\$ 34.33	\$ 35.36